
Pymble Boarding House Contact List Term 3 2024 
Director of Boarding Carolyn Burgess Phone:  +61 2 9497 7858 

Mobile:   0407 771 571  
cburgess@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Deputy Director of 
Boarding 

Katie White Phone:  +61 2 949 7861 
Mobile:   0419 285 733 
Kwhite@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Boarding 
Administration 
Co-ordinator 

Laurel Foley Phone:  +61 2 9497 7864 
lfoley@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Avonmoore House 
Phone Numbers & 
email 

avonmoore@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au Phone: +61 2 9855 7697 
Mobile: 0403 638 890 

Head of Avonmoore 
House  

Danielle Bukovinsky Mobile: 0403 638 303  
dbukovinsky@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Deb Browning deb.browning@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House 

TBC 

Marden House Phone 
Numbers & email  

marden@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au Phone: +61 2 9855 7691 
Mobile:  0408 234 792 

Head of Marden House 

Deputy Head of Marden 
House 

Beth Ayling 

Mardi Cusack 

Mobile:  0408 154 516 
bayling@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 
Mobile:  0450 070 119 
mcusack@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Aislinn Lenehan aislinn.lenehan@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Lyn Braico lyn.braico@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Deb Browning deb.browning@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Goodlet House Phone 
Numbers & email  

goodlet@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au Phone:  +61 2 9855 7693 
Mobile:  0409 048 255 

Head of Goodlet House 

Deputy Head of Goodlet 
House 

Kate Inglis 

Danielle Pringle 

Mobile:  0408 053 044 
Kate.Inglis@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

dpringle@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 
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Assistant Head of 
House  

Lea Waterhouse lea.waterhouse@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Emma Scroope emma.scroope@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House 

Holly Burke hburke@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Lang House Phone 
Numbers & email  

lang@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au Phone:  +61 2 9855 7692 
Mobile:  0428 405 608 

Head of Lang House Anne Graham Mobile:  0437 693 442 
AnGraham@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Vicki McGilvray vicki.mcgilvray@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Assistant Head of 
House  

Roz Martindale roslyn.martindale@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au 

Boarding 
Liaison Officer 

Fiona Mainsbridge Mobile:  0401 699 909
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